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Mr Joey N Hamby  
DM Cantor 
Two Renaissance 
40 N Central Ave Ste 2300 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4555  

Phone: 602-307-0808 

Fax: 602-255-0707 

Email: j.hamby@dmcantor.com 

Chair 
2023-2025 
Member 
2023-2026 
 
Mr Todd K Coolidge  
Coolidge Law Firm 
1820 E Ray Rd 
Chandler, AZ 85225-8720  

Phone: 480-246-5111 

Fax: 480-656-8399 

Email: todd@coolidgelawfirmaz.com 

Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Kristen M Curry  
Curry Pearson & Wooten PLLC 
814 W Roosevelt St 
Phoenix, AZ 85007-2105  

Phone: 602-258-1000 

Fax: 602-523-9000 

Email: kcurry@azlaw.com 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
Mr Clark L Derrick Esq 
Burch & Cracchiolo, PA 
1850 N CENTRAL AVE STE 1700 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4574  

Phone: 602-234-8719 

Fax: 602-234-0341 

Email: cderrick@bcattorneys.com 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
 

Mr Stephen Christopher Kunkle  
Office of the Legal Advocate 
STE 154 
222 N CENTRAL AVE 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-2452  

Phone: 602-506-4111 

Fax: 602-506-5799 

Vice Chair 
2023-2025 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Mrs Rachelle S Ferraro  
Coolidge Law Firm 
1820 E RAY RD 
CHANDLER, AZ 85225-8720  

Phone: 602-795-0770 

Fax: 602-795-0351 

Email: rachelle@coolidgelawfirmaz.com 

Member 
2022-2025 
 
Ms Katherine Lynn Filous  
Ferguson Hill Law 

Phone: 520-497-3037 

Member 
2022-2025 
 
Mr Jonathan Joseph Goebel Esq 
Rosenstein Law Group 
8010 E MCDOWELL RD STE 111 
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257-3868  

Phone: 480-248-7666 

Fax: 480-946-0681 

Email: Jonathan@RosensteinLawGroup.com 

Member 
2022-2025 
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Ms Karen Elizabeth Komrada  
Maricopa County Attorney's Office 
225 W MADISON ST 
PHOENIX, AZ 85003-2141  

Phone: 602-506-5999 

Fax: 602-506-1595 

Member 
2021-2024 
 
Robert Smith  
City of Phoenix  
300 W WASHINGTON ST FL 8 
PO BOX 4500 
PHOENIX, AZ 85030-4500  

Fax: 000-000-0000 

Email: bob.smith@phoenix.gov 

Member 
2021-2024 

Randal Westbury  
State Bar of Arizona  
4201 N 24TH ST STE 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85016-6266  

Phone: 602-340-7326 

Fax: 602-416-7526 

Email: randal.westbury@staff.azbar.org 

Staff 
2023-2024 

 


